Piger 06 (U12):

Pulje 1

Skjold Birkergd
Hareskov Foxes
FA 2000 Bla
Real Hornbaek

Start

09.00
09.08
09.16
09.24
09.32
09.40
09.48
09.56
10.04
10.12
10.20
10.28
10.36
11.06
11.14
11.22
11.30
11.38
11.46

11.54
12.03
12.12
12.21
12.30
12.39

Pulje
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9/12-1
9/12-2
K1
K2
K3
K4

Se¢ndag d. 21. januar 2018

Pulje 2
Drager
Team Bolas
Team Malgv

Hornbak Powergirls

Hjemmehold

Skjold Birkergd
Drager

FBI Power Girls

FA 2000 Bla

Team Malgv
Melby-Liseleje

Real Hornbaek
Hornbak Powergirls
Espergaerde
Hareskov Foxes
Team Bolas

FA 2000 Hvid
DRIBLEKONKURRENCE
Skjold Birkergd
Drager

FBI Power Girls
Hareskov Foxes
Team Bolas

FA 2000 Hvid

Pulje 3

FBI Power Girls
FA 2000 Hvid
Melby-Liseleje
Espergaerde

Udehold
Hareskov Foxes
Team Bolas

FA 2000 Hvid
Real Hornbaek
Hornbak Powergirls
Espergaerde
Skjold Birkergd
Drager

FBI Power Girls
FA 2000 Bla
Team Malgv

Melby-Liseleje

FA 2000 BIa

Team Malgv
Melby-Liseleje

Real Hornbaek
Hornbaek Powergirls

Espergeerde

Herefter 8 minutters kampe

Nr. 4 pulje 1
Nr. 4 pulje 2
Nr. 1 pulje 2
Nr. 1 pulje 1
Nr. 2 pulje 1
Nr. 1 pulje 3

Darligste 3’er
Nr. 4 pulje 3
Naestbedste 3’er
Bedste 3’er

Nr. 2 pulje 3

Nr. 2 pulje 2

Resultat



12.48
12.57
13.06
13.15
13.24
13.33

Semi 1l
Semi 2
Mini-finale
3-4. plads

Finale

Piger 05 (U13):

Pulje 1

Team Skittles
Espergzerde
Hornbak Supergirls

FA 2000 1

Start

14.00
14.08
14.16
14.24
14.32
14.40
14.48
14.56
15.04
15.12
15.20
15.28
15.36
16.06
16.14
16.22
16.30
16.38
16.46

Pulje
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Vinder K1
Vinder K2
Vinder 9/12-1
Taber Semi 1

Vinder Semi 1

PRAMIEOVERRAKKELSE

Vinder K3
Vinder K4
Vinder 9/12-2
Taber Semi 2
Vinder Semi 2

Se¢ndag d. 21. januar 2018

Pulje 2
FA 2000 2

Skjold Birkergd
Hornbaek Pearls

Team Bolas

Hjemmehold
Team Skittles
FA 2000 2

FFK Pigerne
Hornbaek Supergirls
Hornbaek Pearls
AFK Pigerne

FA 2000 1
Team Bolas
Team M&M'’s
Espergaerde
Skjold Birkergd

Hornbaek Dreamgirls

DRIBLEKONKURRENCE

Team Skittles
FA 2000 2

FFK Pigerne
Espergeerde
Skjold Birkergd

Hornbaek Dreamgirls

Pulje 3
FFK Pigerne

Hornbaek Dreamgirls

AFK Pigerne

Team M&M’s

Udehold
Espergaerde

Skjold Birkergd
Hornbaek Dreamgirls
FA 2000 1

Team Bolas

Team M&M'’s
Team Skittles

FA 2000 2

FFK Pigerne
Hornbak Supergirls
Hornbaek Pearls

AFK Pigerne

Hornbak Supergirls
Hornbaek Pearls
AFK Pigerne

FA 2000 1

Team Bolas

Team M&M'’s

Resultat



16.54
17.03
17.12
17.21
17.30
17.39
17.48
17.57
18.06
18.15
18.24
18.33

9/12-1
9/12-2

K1

K2

K3

K4

Semi 1l
Semi 2
Mini-finale
3-4. plads

Finale

Nr. 4 pulje 1
Nr. 4 pulje 2
Nr. 1 pulje 2
Nr. 1 pulje 1
Nr. 2 pulje 1
Nr. 1 pulje 3
Vinder K1
Vinder K2
Vinder 9/12-1
Taber Semi 1
Vinder Semi 1

Herefter 8 minutters kampe

PRAMIEOVERRAKKELSE

Darligste 3’er
Nr. 4 pulje 3
Naestbedste 3’er
Bedste 3’er
Nr. 2 pulje 3
Nr. 2 pulje 2
Vinder K3
Vinder K4
Vinder 9/12-2
Taber Semi 2
Vinder Semi 2



